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Gorenjska banka 42. Mednarodni plavalni miting "Telekom 2018"

Radovljica Radovljica, 14. - 15.7.2018 LJUBLJANA
Event 1 Men, 400m Medley Open
14.7.2018 - 18:00 Results Finals
Rek. SLO abs.moski 4:21.23 MILENKOVIC Marko Barcelona (ESP) 27.7.2003
Rek. SLO mladinci (17-18) 4:26.47 MIHALIC David Hédmez6véasarhely (HUN) 10.7.2016
Rek. SLO kadeti (15-16) 4:31.25 MIHALIC David Thilisi (GEO) 30.7.2015
Rek. SLO decki (13-14) 4:47.34 SENICA Primoz Radovljica 18.7.2015
Rek. SLO ml.decki (12 in mlajSi) 5:15.96 GOVSE Gregor Krsko 2.8.1991
Points: FINA 2018

Rank rojen drzava Time Pts
B finale / B finals

1. NOTARI Pietro 04  Phoenix Asd ITA 5:29.60 404
50m: 34.95 34.95 150m: 1:59.54 43.59 250m: 3:28.12 47.20 350m: 4:54.03 37.71
100m:  1:15.95 41.00 200m:  2:40.92 41.38 300m: 4:16.32 48.20 400m:  5:29.60 35.57
Open
1. SZWEDZKI Dawid 94  Wks Slask Wroclaw POL 4:2530 776
50m: 27.42 27.42 150m: 1:34.25 35.12 250m: 2:45.45 37.16 350m: 3:54.68 32.21
100m: 59.13 31.71 200m: 2:08.29 34.04 300m: 3:22.47 37.02 400m:  4:25.30 30.62
2. BERLOZNIK Jas 02 PK Fuzinar Ravne SLO 4:44.62 628
50m: 29.48 29.48 150m: 1:39.39 36.98 250m: 2:56.97 41.24 350m: 4:12.35 33.58
100m: 1:02.41 32.93 200m: 2:15.73 36.34 300m: 3:38.77 41.80 400m: 4:44.62 32.27
3. PUJATTI Mattia 01 UISP Nuoto Cordenons ITA 4:4584 620
50m: 29.12 29.12 150m: 1:40.04 36.70 250m: 2:57.82 41.47 350m: 4:14.05 33.82
100m: 1:03.34 34.22 200m: 2:16.35 36.31 300m: 3:40.23 42.41 400m: 4:45.84 31.79
4. PECAR Rok 01 PK Radovljica SLO 4:57.69 549
50m: 30.75 30.75 150m: 1:44.81 38.81 250m: 3:08.36 45.56 350m: 4:26.51 32.65
100m: 1:06.00 35.25 200m: 2:22.80 37.99 300m: 3:53.86 45.50 400m:  4:57.69 31.18
5. PERME MODRIJANCIC Crt 03 PK Triglav Kran; SLO 4:59.13 541
50m: 30.25 30.25 150m: 1:42.99 37.15 250m:  3:04.20 44.59 350m: 4:23.52 35.04
100m: 1:05.84 35.59 200m: 2:19.61 36.62 300m: 3:48.48 44.28 400m: 4:59.13 35.61
6. ZARNIK Tilen 00 PKTriglav Kran; SLO 5:07.34 499
50m: 30.78 30.78 150m: 1:45.20 38.77 250m: 3:08.24 45.35 350m: 4:31.40 37.45
100m: 1:06.43 35.65 200m: 2:22.89 37.69 300m: 3:53.95 45.71 400m: 5:07.34 35.94
7. PERUZZI Alberto 03  UISP Nuoto Cordenons ITA 5:08.94 491
50m: 32.01 32.01 150m: 1:51.75 41.85 250m: 3:14.61 42.91 350m: 4:34.20 35.39
100m:  1:09.90 37.89 200m: 2:31.70 39.95 300m: 3:58.81 44.20 400m: 5:08.94 34.74
DNS MARANGON Mattia 01  UISP Nuoto Cordenons ITA

PK GBR Radovljica
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